BAUSTELLE HINTERRIGGER
CANTIERE DI HINTERRIGGER

Livello [dB(A)]

> ... -40,0
>40,0-42,5
>425-45,0
>45,0-47,5
> 47,5 -50,0
>50,0-52,5
>52,5-55,0
>55,0-57,5
>57,5-60,0
,  >60,0-62,5
. >625-650
>65,0-67,5
>67,5-70,0
>70,0-72,5
>72,5-75,0
>750-77,5
>77,5-80,0
>800- ... ALLEGATO 7: Mappa acustica notturna attivita di cantiere - impianti fissi-senza barriere




